

HUP LIAN HUAT ENGINEERING WORKS

No.38 Defu Lane 9, Singapore 539278
 TEL: 6282 3336 (3 Lines) FAX: 6289 3336 Email: mahlian@singnet.com.sg
 GST:52832105J RCB NO:201327339E

Not Authorized
 in
 motor
 2/7/24
 1/5 \$5400
 3 days

M/S : Lonpac Insurance Bhd
 300 Beach Road
 #17-04/07 The Concourse,
 Singapore 199555
TEL: 6250 7388 (ext: 254) **FAX:** 6296 2706
ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Estimate No: ES1602040
Date: 24 Jun 2024
Policy No: SP2007974748
Veh Reg No: XE2068G
Make/Model: SCANIA
 P360CB6X4MHZ
Chassis No: YS2P6X40005423546
Engine No: 6939301
Reg. Date: 15/08/2016

Your Ref No: TEE ENVIRONMENTAL PL
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 24/06/2024
TP Veh Reg No: XD1061L

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :XE2068G

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			<u>SS</u>	<u>SS</u>
List Price				
1 Front Panel <i>20 Bent</i>	2,225.04	1 PC	2,225.04	✓
2 Front Panel Frame <i>2</i>	2,854.56	1 PC	2,854.56	✓
3 Front Panel Garnish -Top <i>3 Bent</i>	837.10	1 PC	837.10	✓
4 Front Panel Garnish -Lower <i>Bent</i>	817.10	1 PC	817.10	✓
5 Front Panel Cover -LH/RH <i>One</i>	341.16	2 PC	682.32	✓
6 Wiper Arm <i>11</i>	311.10	3 PC	933.30	✓
7 Wiper Link Assy <i>11</i>	541.90	1 PC	541.90	✓
8 Wiper Blade Assy <i>11</i>	275.28	2 PC	550.56	✓
9 Wiper Motor <i>11</i>	613.20	1 PC	613.20	✓
10 Wiper Panel <i>2</i>	813.20	1 PC	813.20	✗
11 Wiper Panel Reinforcement <i>11</i>	1,143.36	1 PC	1,143.36	✗
12 Wiper Panel Garnish <i>One</i>	431.20	1 PC	431.20	✓
13 Front Windscreen <i>11</i>	1,776.00	1 PC	1,776.00	✓
14 Front Windscreen Seal -Top <i>11</i>	522.10	1 PC	522.10	✗
15 Front Windscreen Seal -Lower <i>11</i>	533.20	1 PC	533.20	✗
16 Front Panel Shockabsorber -LH/RH <i>11</i>	352.10	2 PC	704.20	✓
17 Front Top Grille Panel <i>11</i>	1,541.40	1 PC	1,541.40	✗
18 Front Top Grille Garnish <i>11</i>	631.90	1 PC	631.90	✗
19 Front Grille Panel <i>One</i>	913.40	1 PC	913.40	✓
20 Front Grille Panel Garnish -Top <i>Bent</i>	431.20	1 PC	431.20	✓
21 Front Grille Panel Garnish -Lower <i>800</i>	401.50	1 PC	401.50	✗
22 Emblem " SCANIA " <i>800</i>	261.10	1 PC	261.10	✗
			20,158.84	
	Less 10%		2,015.88	18,142.95
Net Price				
23 Logo Advertisement <i>11</i>	850.00	1 SET	850.00	220
			850.00	850.00
Labour				
24 Labour to remove & refit front windscreen glass & IU .	380.00	1 -	380.00	✗
25 Labour to remove & refit front windscreen to carry repair job .	300.00	1 -	300.00	✗
26 Labour charge to cut & weld & dismantle & remove & refit all above parts .	2,500.00	1 -	2,500.00	1000
27 Labour to remove & renew wiper motor & re-connect & wiper arm .	580.00	1 -	580.00	✗
28 To rust proofing on affected area .	850.00	1 -	850.00	500
29 To spray & painting on accident affected area .	2,000.00	1 -	2,000.00	600

HUP LIAN HUAT ENGINEERING WORKS

No.38 Defu Lane 9, Singapore 539278
 TEL: 6282 3336 (3 Lines) FAX: 6289 3336 Email: mahlian@singnet.com.sg
 GST:52832105J RCB NO:201327339E

M/S : Lonpac Insurance Bhd
 300 Beach Road
 #17-04/07 The Concourse ,
 Singapore 199555
 TEL: 6250 7388 (ext: 254) FAX: 6296 2706
 ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Estimate No: ES1602040
Date: 24 Jun 2024
Policy No: SP2007974748
Veh Reg No: XE2068G
Make/Model: SCANIA
 P360CB6X4MHZ
Chassis No: YS2P6X40005423546
Engine No: 6939301
Reg. Date: 15/08/2016

Your Ref No: TEE ENVIRONMENTAL PL
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 24/06/2024
TP Veh Reg No: XD1061L

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :XE2068G

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			<u>SS</u>	<u>SS</u>
			6,610.00	6,610.00
			Total	SS 25,602.95
			Add GST @ 9%	2,304.27
			Total Amount Payable	SS 27,907.22

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND SEVEN AND CENTS TWENTY TWO ONLY

For HUP LIAN HUAT ENGINEERING WORKS

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) for resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

P-5443-16
 102
 4898.84
 220
 1650
 6768.84
 202
 5415